
2025 UK CLUB CLASS NATIONALS ​
EVENING MENU 

 

With exception of Saturday 26th July & Saturday 2nd August, all Evening Meals are £12.50pp 
All tickets must be purchased by 2pm the day prior​

 

Sat 26th July​ -​ BBQ​ ​ -​ £15 per person 

Sat 2nd Aug​ -​ Hog Roast​ -​ £20 per person​
Hog Roast Tickets must purchased by Mon 28th July. 

 

All Evening Meals are available between 19:00 > 21:00 

 

Saturday 26th July 

BBQ 

Burgers, Sausages, Cajun Chicken 

Vegetarian Burgers, Vegetarian Sausages, Vegetable Kebabs (V) 

All served with green salad, homemade coleslaw, mixed fries and sweet potato fries and 
selection of sauces 

 

Sunday 27th July 

Sunday Roast 

Beef or Chicken 

Carrot Wellington (v) 

All served with selection Vegetables, Roast Potatoes, Stuffing, Yorkshire Puddings & Gravy 

 

Monday 28th July 

Restaurant closed in evening 

 

Tuesday 29th July 

Italian Night 

Beef Lasagne, Chicken & Vegetable Green Pesto Pasta 

Spicy Tomato Pasta Cheesy Bake (V) 

Served with Mixed Leaf Green Salad & Garlic Bread 

 



 

Wednesday 30th July 

Restaurant closed this evening 

 

Thursday 31st July 

Mexican 

Chilli and Chicken Fajitas 

Vegetable & Bean Chilli (v) 

All served with Rice, Tortillas, Nachos, Grated Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream and Guacamole 

 

Friday 1st August 

Greek 

Lamb Koftas, Chicken Souvlaki, Halloumi and Vegetable Kebabs 

All served with Pitta Bread, Greek Salad, Whipped Feta and Houmous 

 

Saturday 2nd August  

End of Comp Hog Roast 

Slow Cooked Hog 

BBQ Jackfruit (v) 

Served with selection of Bread Rolls/Wraps, New Potatoes, Mixed Green Salad, Homemade 
Coleslaw and Selection of sauces 

Finished with a Selection of Desserts. 

 

Sunday 3rd Aug 

Restaurant closed this evening 


